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Saturday, August 17    Home Scrimmages: HS & Elem. Gyms  8:00AM-1:00PM  

           w/ Glenwood/Fremont-Mills/Shenandoah/Logan-Magnolia/Missouri Valley/CB TJ/St. Albert 

Monday, August 26    Home JV Quad w/ CBAL, CBLC & Tri Center 4:30PM 

Thursday, August 29    JV Quad @ Tri-Center   5:00PM 

Saturday, August 31    Varsity @ Harlan Tournament  9:00AM 

Tuesday, September 3    Frosh Quad @ CB LC   4:30PM 

Saturday, September 7    Varsity @ Atlantic Tournament  9:00AM 

Thursday, September 12    F/JV/V @ Fremont-Mills    4:30PM 

Saturday, September 14    JV @ CB LC Tournament   8:00AM 

Tuesday, September 17    Home Varsity Tri w/Red Oak & Kuemper 4:30PM 

          4:30 Kuemper vs. SA/6:00 Kuemper vs. Red Oak/7:30 SA vs. Red Oak 

Thursday, September 19    F/JV/V @ Shenandoah   4:30PM 

Saturday, September 21    Varsity @ Red Oak Tournament  8:00AM 

Tuesday, September 24    F/JV/V Home vs. Denison-Schleswig  4:30PM 

Saturday, September 28    Frosh/JV @ CB TJ Tournament  9:00AM 

Saturday, September 28    Varsity @ Bedford Tournament  8:30AM 

Tuesday, October 1    F/JV/V @ Clarinda    4:30PM 

Thursday, October 3    JV Home vs Glenwood   6:30PM 

Saturday, October 5    Varsity @ CB TJ Tournament   8:30AM 

Tuesday, October 8    Varsity Home Tri w/Harlan & Glenwood 4:00PM 

    4:00 Harlan vs. SA/5:45 Harlan vs. Glenwood/7:30 SA vs. Glenwood 

Thursday, October 10    F/JV/V Home vs. Creston   4:30PM 

Saturday, October 12    JV @ CB AL Tournament   8:00AM 

Monday, October 14    Frosh @ Glenwood Tournament  4:30PM 

Tuesday, October 15    F/JV/V @ CB Lewis Central   4:30PM 

Thursday, October 17    F/JV/V Home vs. Atlantic (Senior Night) 4:30PM 

Monday, October 21    Varsity @ Regional Tournament  TBA 

Wednesday, October 23    Varsity @ Regional Tournament  TBA 

Monday, October 28    Varsity @ Regional Tournament  TBA 

Wednesday, October 30    Varsity @ Regional Tournament  TBA 

Monday, November 4 – Thursday, November 7   Varsity @ State Tournament   TBA 
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